
Lorem ipsum

UPDATED 11/03/22

Earth and Space Research Administration (ESRA)

James Hale
Assistant Director
410.455.2573
jhale4@umbc.edu

Amy Houghton
Communica�ons Manager
410.455.8899
amyh@umbc.edu

Camilla Hyman-Waters
HR Business Manager
Analyst
410.455.8027
hyman1@umbc.edu

Judith Laferriere
Finance Business Manager
Analyst
410.455.5829
jslaferr@umbc.edu

Margo Young
Director
443.498.3379
410.455.8809
mayoung@umbc.edu

Cathy Manalansan
Execu�ve Administra�ve Asst. I
Reimbursements/Travel
410.455.8812
cmanalan@umbc.edu

Pam Deal
Administra�ve Asst. II
Payroll/Procurement
410.455.3832
pamdeal@umbc.edu

Paula Tanabe
Analyst
410.455.6329
ptanabe@umbc.edu

Dave Lucadamo
Analyst
410.455.5996
lucadamo@umbc.edu

Karlyn Buker
Analyst
410-455-8033
kbuker1@umbc.edu


